JetMove 2xxx series
Description
The servo amplifiers of the JetMove 2000 series are avail-
able as single axes or double axes which can be mounted
in any order on a mounting plate to control synchronous
servo motors.
	– Single or double axes
	– Compact and flexible mounting

JM-D2406 10002199 10002812 10002830
JM-D2410 10002074 10002684 10002831
Order informations JetMove
Item number Name Description
60886077 I/O and S1 connector set, single-axis
60886093 I/O and S1 connector set, double-axis
60886078 I/O and S2 connector set, single-axis
60887094 I/O and S2 connector set, double-axis
60886080 Power-level terminal connector set, single-axis, frame size 1
60886081 Power-level terminal connector set, single-axis, frame size 2
60886084 Power-level terminal connector set, single-axis, frame size 3
60886083 Power-level terminal connector set, double-axis, frame size 2
60886085 Power-level terminal connector set, double-axis, frame size 3
60885886 Top fitting panel
60885603 Bottom fitting panel
60886090 Fastening bracket for motor cable with shielding bracket
Order informations accessories | spare part (connector sets, mounting hardware)
6/8Bucher Automation AG JetMove 2xxx series Servo amplifier
Type Rated watt Item number Description
JM-2203 200 60880282_01 JBR090.02.540-UR
JM-2403 200 60880287_01 JBR200.02.540-UR
JM-2406, JM-2410, JM-2414,
JM-2423,  JM-D2403, JM-D2406,
JM-D2410
150 60880604_00 JBR039.02.540-UR
JM-D2206, JM-D2203 150 60880605_00 JBR020.02.540-UR
JM-2203 300 60880283_01 JBR090.03.540-UR
JM-2206 300 60880285_01 JBR026.03.540-UR
JM-2406, JM-2410, JM-2414,
JM-2423,  JM-D2403, JM-D2406,
JM-D2410
300 60880606_00 JBR039.03.540-UR
JM-D2206, JM-D2203 300 60880607_00 JBR020.03.540-UR
JM-2206 1000 60880286_01 JBR026.10.201-UR
JM-2406, JM-2410, JM-2414,
JM-2423,  JM-D2403, JM-D2406,
JM-D2410
1000 60880608_00 JBR039.10.201-UR
JM-D2206, JM-D2203 1000 60880609_00 JBR020.10.201-UR
JM-2206 2000 60880148_01 JBR026.20.201-UR
JM-2406, JM-2410, JM-2414,
JM-2423,  JM-D2403, JM-D2406,
JM-D2410
2000 60880610_00 JBR039.20.201-UR
JM-D2206, JM-D2203 2000 60880611_00 JBR020.20.201-UR
Order informations optional external brake resistor
7/8Bucher Automation AG JetMove 2xxx series Servo amplifier
Dimensional Drawings